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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Gorzów Wlkp., 2- - 3-5-2015

Konkurencja 27 Mężczyzn, 200m klasyczny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-03 - 10:18 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. MACHNIK Mikołaj 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:19.46 755 32.16 35.84 36.22 35.24
2. SZULICH Dawid 90 Delfin Legionowo 2:19.49 754 31.49 36.18 36.06 35.76
3. HOŁUB Maciej 95 AZS AGH Kraków 2:31.44 589 33.11 39.07 39.96 39.30
4. WINIATOWSKI Patryk 99 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:33.88 562 33.94 39.75 40.02 40.17
5. BODZIOCH ANDRZEJ SSz98 MKP Szczecin 2:34.84 551 35.34 40.37 39.95 39.18
6. KŁOSIŃSKI Alan 00 Jedynka Łódź 2:35.85 541 34.59 41.12 40.66 39.48
7. TURKOWSKI Mateusz 99 Jedynka Łódź 2:36.41 535 34.96 41.78 39.92 39.75
8. PIETRZAK DAWID SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 2:37.50 524 35.73 40.20 40.92 40.65
9. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 Shark Rudna 2:37.88 520 37.09 41.80 40.91 38.08

10. PIETRZAK Wiktor SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 2:38.37 515 34.76 40.60 41.86 41.15
11. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 2:40.03 499 35.17 40.11 40.75 44.00
12. SOCHA Kacper 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:40.80 492 36.65 42.07 42.20 39.88
13. KAMIŃSKI Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 2:41.45 486 36.49 41.32 42.28 41.36
14. PAKUŁA Mateusz 00 Jedynka Łódź 2:41.47 486 36.53 41.83 42.52 40.59
15. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 2:41.69 484 34.18 40.40 42.87 44.24
16. PIOTROWSKI Patryk 99 Olipijczyk Suwałki 2:43.21 471 37.09 42.47 42.86 40.79
17. LEBEDYŃSKI Sebastian 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:44.29 462 38.20 42.87 44.15 39.07
18. LIPIŃSKI Piotr SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 2:44.76 458 36.40 41.56 42.78 44.02
19. SZEWCZYK Bartosz 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:47.88 433 37.90 42.33 44.03 43.62
20. KOKOSZA Filip 00 Warta Poznań 3:01.76 341 41.05 47.21 47.64 45.86
21. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard 3:09.88 299 41.10 48.97 50.60 49.21

14 lat

1. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 Shark Rudna 2:37.88 520 37.09 41.80 40.91 38.08
2. SOCHA Kacper 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:40.80 492 36.65 42.07 42.20 39.88
3. LEBEDYŃSKI Sebastian 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:44.29 462 38.20 42.87 44.15 39.07
4. SZEWCZYK Bartosz 01 Znicz Koszalin 2:47.88 433 37.90 42.33 44.03 43.62
5. KANIA Filip 01 Neptun Stargard 3:09.88 299 41.10 48.97 50.60 49.21

15 lat

1. KŁOSIŃSKI Alan 00 Jedynka Łódź 2:35.85 541 34.59 41.12 40.66 39.48
2. PAKUŁA Mateusz 00 Jedynka Łódź 2:41.47 486 36.53 41.83 42.52 40.59
3. KOKOSZA Filip 00 Warta Poznań 3:01.76 341 41.05 47.21 47.64 45.86

16 lat

1. WINIATOWSKI Patryk 99 Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 2:33.88 562 33.94 39.75 40.02 40.17
2. TURKOWSKI Mateusz 99 Jedynka Łódź 2:36.41 535 34.96 41.78 39.92 39.75
3. PIETRZAK Wiktor SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 2:38.37 515 34.76 40.60 41.86 41.15
4. KAMIŃSKI Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 2:41.45 486 36.49 41.32 42.28 41.36
5. PIOTROWSKI Patryk 99 Olipijczyk Suwałki 2:43.21 471 37.09 42.47 42.86 40.79
6. LIPIŃSKI Piotr SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 2:44.76 458 36.40 41.56 42.78 44.02

17 - 18 lat

1. BODZIOCH ANDRZEJ SSz98 MKP Szczecin 2:34.84 551 35.34 40.37 39.95 39.18
2. PIETRZAK DAWID SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 2:37.50 524 35.73 40.20 40.92 40.65
3. ANTONIEWICZ Bartosz 98 MKP Szczecin 2:40.03 499 35.17 40.11 40.75 44.00

19 - 23 lat

1. MACHNIK Mikołaj 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:19.46 755 32.16 35.84 36.22 35.24
2. HOŁUB Maciej 95 AZS AGH Kraków 2:31.44 589 33.11 39.07 39.96 39.30
3. FRYMUS Tyberiusz 95 MKP Szczecin 2:41.69 484 34.18 40.40 42.87 44.24


